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EaS dI’IVII'I Making optimal use of the fuel-efficient Ram Mach 10 air conditioner with directional vents. The
\/ g’ ProMaster® chassis, the Winnebago® Travato® optional Pure® Energy Management System in the
easv ||V|ng provides all the comforts of home in an easy- 59GL and 59KL provides 9,600 usable watt-hours of
driving coach. Newly upgraded features include power without a generator or electrical hookup, and
215-watt solar panels, premium insulation for now includes a 110-volt heating pad for the energy
extended-season camping, SuperSprings® pack in cold temperatures. Factor in Winnebago's
SumoSprings® suspension for a smoother, more legendary build quality and the result is the
comfortable ride, RAM® Tough-Track™ mounts, class-leading, adventure-ready Winnebago Travato.

and the quieter, Bluetooth-controlled Coleman®
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Weights | Measures
Length

Exterior Height'

Exterior Width

Awning Length

Interior Height

Interior Width

Freshwater Tank Capacity? (gal.)
Water Heater Capacity (gal.)
Holding Tank Capacity - Black/Gray? (gal.)
LP Capacity® (Ibs.)

Fuel Capacity (gal.)

GCWR3 (Ibs.)

GVWR (Ibs.)

GAWR - Front (Ibs.)

GAWR - Rear (Ibs.)

Wheelbase

Quick Recovery Truma Combi™ water/coach heater system runs
on LP and/or 110-volt electric (includes 2-850-watt heating elements)

59G
21
9'4"
6'9"
13
6'3"
62"
21
2.6%
11/15
25.38
24
11,500
9,350
4,620
5,291
159"

59GL
21
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6'9"
13
6'3"
62"
18
2.6%
11/15
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24
11,500
9,350
4,620
5,291
159"

59K
21
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6'9"
13
6'3"
62"
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2.6%
13/13
25.38
2
11,500
9,350
4,620
5,291
159"

Fold-Down Lavatory Sink

Wet Bath

Wardrobe

59K/KL

59KL
21
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62"
18
2.6%
12/13
25.38
2
11,500
9,350
4,620
5,291
159"

Vinyl Ultraleather

Twin Bed
30" x 74" s
: Pull-Out
Flex Bed Svstem/g Extension
54"x76" : Pull-Out/
T Flip-Out
Twin Bed : Table
30" x 80" :
g o=
{l
T, = =
TV Location
1 ht of each model is measured t

o the top of the tallest
veight of a ty

her information

>ments prior to tank installation
esult due to installation applications

>d on me

2. Capacities are b,
Slight capacity variations ca

n are tank manufacturer’s listed water capac
LP capacity is 80% of listing due to overfilling

Capacities sh
) Actual fill

endent upon your particula
hich includes the G
ell as adequate trailer brak
1al of your vehicle for further

NA Not Available

Not all iterr 3ilable in combination. See dealer for details

s may vary
esponsible

s, specifications
equipment, and options included on their specific vehicle. In
addition, Winnebago's program of continuous product improvement
may result in chz to vehicle specifications, equipment, model
availability, and price without notice
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